TANJONG KATONG PRIMARY SCHOOL

Operator: ComfortDelgro Bus Pte Ltd

Telephone: 6553 3838 Email: school@comfortdelgrobus.com.sg

Bus fares

Distance	Up to 15 seater		>15-30 seater		>30 seater	
	1-way	2-ways	1-way	2-ways	1-way	2-ways
Up to 2km	\$149	\$149	\$149	\$149	\$149	\$149
>2 - 4km	\$194	\$194	\$194	\$194	\$194	\$194
>4 - 6km	\$222	\$222	\$222	\$222	\$222	\$222

After-School Bus fares

Distance	Up to 15 seater		>15-30 seater		>30 seater	
	1-way	2-ways	1-way	2-ways	1-way	2-ways
Up to 2km	\$34	\$34	\$34	\$34	\$34	\$34
>2 - 4km	\$40	\$40	\$40	\$40	\$40	\$40
>4 - 6km	\$47	\$47	\$47	\$47	\$47	\$47